Family and Friends of Jen Hacker

Jen Hacker Memorial 5k
September 23, 2017

5k Race Total:139
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Race
Number

228
176
196
264
132
251
180
225
230
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338
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Gender
Place
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16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
10

Time

21:03
21:04
22:33
22:48
22:54
22:57
23:32
23:33
24:25
24:56
25:04
26:14
26:32
26:45
26:55
27:17
27:22
27:59
28:02
28:24
28:35
28:51
28:57
29:17
29:21
29:22
29:36
29:56
30:00
30:02
30:20
30:25
30:30

Overall Finish
Name Age Mas
ters
Jacob Sokolofsky 13
Collin Harris 14
Joseph Lynch 15
Mark Heinly 51
John Batzer 39
Maftt Tuckey 42
Kim Helder 30
Samuel Sheetz 12
Paul Sokolofsky 35
Michael White 54
Andrew Shaw 41
Deanna Petula 40
Todd Syvertson 29
Angela Tonkin 24
Tristan Seiber 10
Andrew Wilkes 39
Kim Sokolofsky 35
David Jones 42
Eric Eckert 39
Alyssa Shaw 11
Andrea Shaw 40
Emma Decker 13
Kat Seiber 40
Isaac Beals 11
Rob Rounce 47
Don Manning 60
lan Jones 14
Debbie Mandell 42
Cohen Doyle 11
Dan Lundblad 70
Jeffrey Harris 46
Tom Ditmer 46
Dijana Dowling 36

Age Group /

Place

13-19
13-19
13-19
50 - 59
30-39
40 - 49
30 - 3¢9
12 & under
30-39
50 - 59
40 - 49
40 - 49
20 - 29
20 - 29
12 & under
30-39
30 - 3¢9
40 - 49
30-39
12 & under
40 - 49
13-19
40 - 49
12 & under
40 - 49
60 - 69
13-19
40 - 49
12 & under
70 & over
40 - 49
40 - 49
30 - 3¢9
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City

Boiling Springs
Boiling Springs

Carlisle

Boiling Springs
Carlisle
Mechanicsburg
Boiling Springs
Boiling Springs

Mount Holly Spri
Mechanicsburg
Newville

Boiling Springs
Carlisle

Boiling Springs
Harrisburg
Boiling Springs
Carlisle

Carlisle

Boiling Springs
Boiling Springs
Carlisle

Carlisle

Carlisle
Harrisburg
Boiling Springs
Boiling Springs
Mechanicsburg
Boiling Springs

Palmyra

State

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA

ngPA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
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clear sky
calm
Pace / Age
Mile Grade
6:47  69.46
6:47  67.89
7:15 62.25
7:20 6577
7:22  59.63
7:23  60.89
7:34  62.86
7:35  63.67
7:52 5443
8:02  61.61
8:.04 5532
8:27  58.39
8:32  49.06
8:37 5526
8:40  59.14
8:47  50.06
8:49  54.58
9:00  49.90
9:01 48.72
9:08  58.55
9:12  53.60
9:17 5533
9:19 5292
9:26  52.67
9:27  49.46
9:27  55.05
9:32  48.33
9:38  51.93
9:39  51.38
9:40  59.18
9:46  47.47
9:47  47.36
9:49  49.17
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Overall Finish

5k Race Total:139

Over Race Gender Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace / Age
All Number Place ters Place Mile Grade
34 149 M 24 30:33 Owen Clendaniel 18 13-19 4 Dillsburg PA 9:50 44,02
35 234 F 1N 31:08 Allyson Stammel 23 20-29 2 Lebanon PA 10:01 47.48
36 141 M 25 31:10 Toby Brubaker 14 13-19 5 10:02 45.88
37 236 M 26 31:14 Rick Stammel 56 50-59 3 Lebanon PA 10:03 50.03
38 218 M 27 31:32 Gary Seiber 44 40 - 49 7 Boiling Springs PA 10:09 4498
39 331 M 28 31:40 Josh Hiles 13 13-19 6 10:12  46.18
40 250 M 29 31:41 Carson Tuckey 12 12 & under 5 Boiling Springs PA 10:12 47.30
41 240 F 12 31:45 Elena Stonge 15 13-19 2 Dillsburg PA 10:13 48.76
42 242 M 30 31:45 Jeremiah Stonge 42 40 - 49 8 Dillsburg PA 10:13 43.99
43 200 M 31 31:52 Brian Martin 43 40 - 49 9 Mt Holly Springs  PA 10:15  44.17
44 246 M 32 32:19 Ed Syvertson 61 60-69 2 Dillsburg PA 10:24 50.49
45 140 M 33 32:19 Ryan Brubaker 17 13-19 7 10:24 42.14
46 239 F 13 32:20 Ashlyn Stonge 17 13-19 3 Dillsburg PA 10:24 46.71
47 265 F 14 32:41 Kierra Heinly 15 13-19 4 10:31 47.38
48 345 F 15 32:47 Allison Samella 42 40-49 5 Carlisle PA 10:33 47.41
49 215 M 34 32:50 Doug Rost 47 40 - 49 10 Carlisle PA 10:34 44.22
50 142 M 35 32:52 Alan Brunner 52 50-59 4 Carlisle PA 10:35 45.96
51 312 F 16 33:22 Halle Bogonis 13 13-19 5 Carlisle PA 10:44 47.82
52 270 M 36 33:23 Michael Lynch 55 50-59 5 10:45 46.40
53 179 F 17 34:39 Paige Harris 12 12 & under 2 Boiling Springs PA 11:09 46.93
54 223 F 18 34:59 Aubrey Shaw 12 12 & under 3 Carlisle PA 11:16 46.49
55 170 F 19 35:01 Aralyn Hacker 13 13-19 6 Boiling Springs PA 11:16 45.58
56 266 F 20 35:53 Christine Tiday 43 40-49 ¢4 Carlisle PA 11:33 43.65
57 235 F 21 36:34 Pam Stammel 54 50-59 1 Lebanon PA 11:46 48.66
58 164 F 22 37:02 Avery Doyle 9 12 & under 4 Boiling Springs PA 11:55 47.33
59 181 F 23 37:03 Jean Hench 47 40-49 7 Boiling Springs PA 11:56 44.00
60 152 F 24 37:18 Sarah Colondrillo 38 30-39 3 Carlisle PA 12:.00 40.58
61 263 F 25 37:41 Kami Hoffman 47 40-49 8 Mount Holly Spring®A  12:08  43.27
62 256 M 37 37:44 Chad Myers 35 30-39 5 Mechanicsburg PA 12:09 35.20
63 309 F 26 37:47 Christi Fertich 14 13-19 7 12:10  41.55
64 310 M 38 37:47 Nathanael Fertich 11 12 & under 6 12:10 40.82
65 153 M 39 37:55 Richard Cooper 62 60 - 69 3 Carlisle PA 12:12 43.41
66 186 F 27 38:03 Amber Jones 38 30-39 4 Harrisburg PA 12:15 39.78

[ Timber Hill



Family and Friends of Jen Hacker Page 3 of 5
Jen Hacker Memorial 5k 85

-
September 23, 2017 clear s
Overall Finish
5k Race Total:139
Over Race Gender Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace / Age
All Number Place ters Place Mile Grade
67 245 F 28 38:21 Cynthia Syverison 25 20-29 3 Mechanicsburg PA 12:21 38.55
68 197 F 29 39:00 Machele Lynch 54 50-59 2 Boiling Springs PA 12:33 45.63
69 189 F 30 39:31 Sydney Jones 16 13-19 8 Harrisburg PA 12:43 38.70
70 233 F 31 39:34 Rachel Stachowiak 30 30-39 5 Carlisle PA 12:44 37.38
71 206 F 32 39:58 Beth Nickel 46 40-49 9 Carlisle PA 12:52 40.34
72 166 F 33 40:29 Patti Gerhart 62 60-69 1 Mechanicsburg PA 13:02 49.11
73 341 M 40 40:53 Tony Hicks 55 50 - 59 6 Carlisle PA 13:10 37.88
74 269 F 34 41:46 Molly Sowers 9 12 & under 5 Carlisle PA 13:27 4198
75 231 F 35 41:49 Heidi Sowers 41 40-49 10 Carlisle PA 13:28 36.88
76 311 M 4] 42:07 Silas Fertich 10 12 & under 7 13:33  37.79
77 307 M 42 42:09 Jade Fertich 43 40-49 11 13:34 33.39
78 216 F 36 42:40 Toireann Rost 10 12 & under 6 Carlisle PA 13:44 39.95
79 330 F 37 42:40 Reese Hughes 9 12 & under 7 13:44 41.08
80 160 F 38 42:44 Julie Ditmer 41 40-49 11 Palmyra PA 13:45 36.09
81 182 M 43 42:53 Derreck Henry 49 40 - 49 12 Carlisle PA 13:48 34.39
82 183 F 39 42:54 Justine Henry 53 50-59 3 Carlisle PA 13:48 40.93
83 192 F 40 43:10 Meredith Knepper 8 12 & under 8 Camp Hill PA 13:54 4192
84 193 M 44 43:10 Phil Knepper 38 30 -39 6 Camp Hill PA 13:54 31.40
85 163 F 4 44:21 Amanda Doyle 37 30-39 6 Boiling Springs PA 14:16 33.96
86 143 F 42 44:56 Kelsey Brunner 21 20-29 4 Carlisle PA 14:28 32.90
87 146 F 43 44:57 Maddie Clark 9 12 & under 9 Mechanicsburg PA 14:28 39.01
88 147 M 45 44:57 Steve Clark 45 40 - 49 13 Mechanicsburg PA 14:28 31.78
89 224 F 44 45:17 Faith Sheeiz 13 13-19 9 Mechanicsburg PA 14:35 35.24
90 339 F 45 45:27 Debbie Dicker 56 50-59 4 14:38  40.21
91 207 M 46 46:10 Drew Nickel 17 13-19 8 Carlisle PA 14:52 29.49
92 173 M 47 46:10 Grayson Hacker 17 13-19 9 Boiling Springs PA 14:52 29.49
93 21 F 46 46:19 Kathryn Pedersen 21 20-29 5 Carlisle PA 14:54 31.92
94 154 F 47 46:20 Donna Dalessandro 52 50-59 5 Carlisle PA 14:55 37.41
95 194 F 48 46:39 Rendy Knepper 37 30-39 7 15:01  32.29
926 139 M 48 47:59 Jese Brubaker 12 12 & under 8 15:27 31.24
97 168 F 49 48:31 Betsy Groft 35 30-39 8 New Oxford PA 15:37 30.79
98 208 F 50 48:37 Katie Papadopoulos 29 20-29 6 Mechanicsburg PA 15:39 30.41
99 343 F 51 48:48 Heidi McCarver 48 40-49 12 15:42  33.80
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Overall Finish

5k Race Total:139

Over Race Gender Time Name Age Mas Age Group / City State Pace / Age
All Number Place ters Place Mile Grade
100 209 M 49 48:53 Damian Patterson 31 30 -39 7 Marysville PA 15:44 2673
101 210 F 52 48:54 Kelly Patterson 30 30-39 9 Marysville PA 15:44 30.24
102 178 F 53 49:11 Leah Harris 9 12 & under 10 Boiling Springs PA 1550 35.65
103 252 F 54 49:21 Kellie Vonstein 43 40-49 13 Carlisle PA 15:53 31.75
104 204 F 55 49:22 Melissa Menke 43 40-49 14 Carlisle PA 15:53 31.74
105 243 F 56 52:52 Lynn Suskie 55 50-59 &6 Carlisle PA 17:01 34.10
106 212 F 57 53:26 Melissa Persing 46 40-49 15 Manchester PA 17:12 30.17
107 148 M 50 53:37 Mark Clendaniel 48 40 - 49 14 Dillsburg PA 17:15 27.28
108 150 F 58 53:38 Paula Clendaniel 48 40-49 16 Dillsburg PA 17:16 30.76
109 333 F 59 53:41 Hannah Garland 15 13-19 10 17:17 28.84
110 129 F 60 54:34 Kaitlyn Baranko 13 13-19 11 17:34  29.24
m 313 F 61 54:35 Marisa Colondrillo 13 13-19 12 17:34  29.24
112 268 F 62 54:38 Alliyah Rounce 10 12 & under 11  Carlisle PA 17:35 31.20
113 167 F 63 54:47 Joann Goshorn 58 50-59 7 Mechanicsburg PA 17:38 34.27
114 151 F 64 54:47 Giesala Collins 47 40-49 17 Mechanicsburg PA 17:38 29.76
115 161 M 51 55:11 Kyle Ditmer 14 13-19 10  Palmyra PA 17:46 25091
116 159 F 65 55:15 Amanda Ditmer 9 12 & under 12 Palmyra PA 17:47 31.74
117 238 F 66 55:32 Gretchen Stockbaver 45 40-49 18 Mechanicsburg PA 17:52 28.73
118 172 F 67 55:32 Ellasyn Hacker 8 12 & under 13  Boiling Springs PA 17:52 32.59
119 138 M 52 57:16 Glen Brubaker 50 50 - 59 7 Dillsburg PA 1826 2596
120 134 F 68 57:27 Jamie Beals 41 40-49 19 Carlisle PA 18:29 26.85
121 135 M 53 57:29 Jason Beals 40 40 - 49 15  Carlisle PA 18:30 23.93
122 184 F 69 57:49 Ragen Herrera 15 13-19 13 Boiling Springs PA 1837 26.78
123 128 M 54 58:57 John Baranko 49 40 - 49 16 18:58 25.02
124 130 F 70 58:57 Karen Baranko 49 40-49 20 MtHollySprings PA 18:58 28.32
125 185 F 71 58:59 Jes Hughes 38 30 - 39 10 Boiling Springs PA 1859 25.67
126 169 F 72 59:00 Izzy Groves 13 13-19 14 Dillsburg PA 1859 27.04
127 136 F 73 59:00 Catherine Britt 13 13-19 15 Mechanicsburg PA 18:59 27.04
128 213 F 74 59:01 Taylor Persing 13 13-19 16 Manchester PA 18:60 27.03
129 174 F 75 1:00:29 Madeline Hacker 15 13-19 17 Boiling Springs PA 19:28 25.60
130 237 F 76 1:00:30 Annika Stockbauer 16 13-19 18 Mechanicsburg PA 19:28 25.27
131 340 F 77 1:01:05 Jane Hicks 55 50-59 8 Carlisle PA 19:40 29.51
132 244 M 55  1:01:05 Robert Suskie 53 50-59 8 Carlisle PA 19:40 24.94
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Family and Friends of Jen Hacker

Jen Hacker Memorial 5k
September 23, 2017

5k Race Total:139

Over
All

133
134
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139

Race
Number

205
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255
214
342
137
24
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Gender
Place

78
79
80
81
56
82
83

Time

1:01:14
1:01:14
1:03:58
1:04:01
1:04:50
1:04:51
1:04:51

Overall Finish
Name Age Mas Age Group /
ters Place

Roxy Mirandou 8 12 & under 14
Emma Hiles 8 12 & under 15
Samantha Zaengle 45 40-49 21
Brenna Rost 8 12 & under 16
Brian McCarver 48 40 - 49 17
Cindi Brubaker 50 50-59 9
Jennifer Stonge 43 40-49 22

City
Carlisle

Carlisle

Carlisle

Dillsburg

State

PA

PA
PA

PA
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Pace / Age
Mile Grade

19:43
19:43
20:35
20:36
20:52
20:52
20:52

29.55
29.55
24.94
28.27
22.56
26.07
2416

Timber Hill

lormimg. co



